2025

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

COURT APPOINTED
REPRESENTATION
DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: APRIL 14, 2025

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: APRIL 8, 2025

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $269,607.90



Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 4/14/25 Court

Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
04/08/2025 $3,900.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTMURO77
551881
AGHARKAR AND ASSOCIATES Total for Check #551881 $3,900.00
Total For Vendor AGHARKAR AND ASSOCIATES $3,900.00
$750.00(OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID296N
04/08/2025
551904 $750.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTIDCL6N
ALM PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES
Total for Check #551904 $1,500.00
Total For Vendor ALM PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES $1,500.00
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
04/08/2025
27331 $650.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
ANGELINO, JAMES S
Total for Check #27331 $1,350.00
Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S $1,350.00
04/08/2025 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
27293
BALIMBA LAW Total for Check #27293 $650.00
Total For Vendor BALIMBA LAW $650.00
$745.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
04/08/2025
27264 $90.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
BEAN, MARTHA LEE
Total for Check #27264 $835.00
Total For Vendor BEAN, MARTHA LEE $835.00
04/08/2025 $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Number
BENAVIDES, ALMA Total for Check #27324 $250.00
Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA $250.00
04/08/2025 $4,468.75|OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID219F
552028
BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE Total for Check #552028 $4,468.75
Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE $4,468.75
04/08/2025 $198.00|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID2960
551922
BLUESTAR DIAGNOSTICS Total for Check #551922 $198.00
Total For Vendor BLUESTAR DIAGNOSTICS $198.00
$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
$75.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)
$75.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
04/08/2025 $75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)
27353
BRACAMONTE LAW $75.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)
$75.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)
Total for Check #27353 $1,700.00
Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW $1,700.00
04/08/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Num‘b,e_e!; S Amount Number
BRANNAN, QUIENCY Total for Check #27343 $700.00
Total For Vendor BRANNAN, QUIENCY $700.00
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
04/08/2025 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCLIM
27336
BROWN, JODI L $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
Total for Check #27336 $1,350.00
Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L $1,350.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCLIM
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCLIM
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCLIM

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM

Page 3 of 34




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM

04/08/2025 $125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

27330

CHESLEY & PERALES $125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$1,750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #27330 $23,050.00
Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES $23,050.00
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
04/08/2025
27262 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCLIN
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5N
Total for Check #27262 $6,150.00
Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP $6,150.00
$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
04/08/2025
27340 $1,000.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
CURRAN, MICHAEL D
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27340 $3,100.00
Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D $3,100.00
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)]
04/08/2025 $75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
27334
$75.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)]
DANIEL, TERRI $75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH)
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$280.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27334 $4,205.00
04/08/2025 $30.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
27335
Total for Check #27335 $30.00
Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI $4,235.00
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
04/08/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
27329
DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM $700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27329 $2,100.00
Total For Vendor DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM $2,100.00
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
04/08/2025
27265 $750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
DFW LEGAL
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #27265 $3,000.00
Total For Vendor DFW LEGAL $3,000.00
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
04/08/2025
27344 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
DITSCH, KAREN A
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
Total for Check #27344 $3,500.00
Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A $3,500.00
04/08/2025 $250.00(OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID219F
551861
DOBBS IMMIGRATION LAWYERS Total for Check #551861 $250.00
Total For Vendor DOBBS IMMIGRATION LAWYERS $250.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
04/08/2025
27323 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
DOTZEL CALHOUN
Total for Check #27323 $1,300.00
Total For Vendor DOTZEL CALHOUN $1,300.00
$1,865.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID429A
04/08/2025
551997 $4.25[MISC-MISCELLANEQOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID429A
DRAPER LAW FIRM
Total for Check #551997 $1,869.25

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor DRAPER LAW FIRM $1,869.25
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
04/08/2025
27289 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCLIM
DUNAGAN LAW
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
Total for Check #27289 $2,600.00
Total For Vendor DUNAGAN LAW $2,600.00
$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
04/08/2025
27295 $1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
EKEH LAW FIRM
Total for Check #27295 $2,600.00
Total For Vendor EKEH LAW FIRM $2,600.00
04/08/2025 $5,000.00|OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID199F
27339
FERGUSON, ALYSE Total for Check #27339 $5,000.00
Total For Vendor FERGUSON, ALYSE $5,000.00
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
04/08/2025 $750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCLIM
27277
FIERRO LAW $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #27277 $1,650.00
Total For Vendor FIERRO LAW $1,650.00
$625.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
27317 $750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
FITTS AND CASTLEMAN
Total for Check #27317 $1,375.00
Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN $1,375.00
04/08/2025 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
551984
FOX FIRM Total for Check #551984 $650.00
Total For Vendor FOX FIRM $650.00
$100.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL70
04/08/2025 $525.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
FRANCO INTERPRETING & 551981
TRANSLATING $150.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL6O
Total for Check #551981 $775.00
Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING $775.00
$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
04/08/2025 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4N
27354
GOHEEN & O'TOOLE $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
Total for Check #27354 $6,650.00
Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE $6,650.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
04/08/2025
27315 $750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
GOODWIN, RANDAL
Total for Check #27315 $1,400.00
Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL $1,400.00
04/08/2025 $1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
27244
GRINTER, ALISON J Total for Check #27244 $1,500.00
Total For Vendor GRINTER, ALISON J $1,500.00
04/08/2025 $656.25|OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID296F
27285
HAGGERTY, MICHAEL J Total for Check #27285 $656.25
Total For Vendor HAGGERTY, MICHAEL J $656.25
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
04/08/2025
27266 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
HARRISON LAW
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #27266 $3,950.00
Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW $3,950.00
$680.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
04/08/2025
27247 $1,240.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
HEIDENHEIMER, MARK
Total for Check #27247 $1,920.00
Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK $1,920.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,000.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
04/08/2025
27319 $500.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
HILL, CAROLYN A
$500.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27319 $2,700.00
Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A $2,700.00
04/08/2025 $339.55(OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID2960
551920
HIRED HANDS Total for Check #551920 $339.55
Total For Vendor HIRED HANDS $339.55
$1,340.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER Total for Check # $1,340.00
Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER $1,340.00
04/08/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $700.00
04/08/2025 $750.00(OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID219F
27284
ISMAIL, SHAWN Total for Check #27284 $750.00
Total For Vendor ISMAIL, SHAWN $750.00
04/08/2025 $600.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDPRBO
551986
JUDITH P KENNEY & ASSOCIATES Total for Check #551986 $600.00
Total For Vendor JUDITH P KENNEY & ASSOCIATES $600.00
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
04/08/2025
27322 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
KING, EDWIN V
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
Total for Check #27322 $1,450.00
Total For Vendor KING, EDWIN V $1,450.00
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
04/08/2025 $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
27286
KLEIN ELDREDGE $1,700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
Total for Check #27286 $2,650.00
Total For Vendor KLEIN ELDREDGE $2,650.00
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$1,000.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

04/08/2025 $125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

27341

KNAPP LAW FIRM $125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27341 $7,600.00
Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM $7,600.00
$1,000.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
04/08/2025 $750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
27352
KYLE K SHAW $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
Total for Check #27352 $3,150.00
Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW $3,150.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
04/08/2025
27267 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
LAFLEUR LAW
Total for Check #27267 $1,400.00
Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW $1,400.00

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
04/08/2025 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
27276
LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER Total for Check #27276 $650.00
Total For Vendor LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER $650.00
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
04/08/2025
27355 125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 1-62010-0001-72-30- -626420- 1D417
LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS $125.00 0001-62010-000 30-0000-626420 CT J
DOYLE
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27355 $1,500.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYLE $1,500.00
04/08/2025 $600.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDPRBO
551859
LAW OFFICE OF BRAD MONCEAUX Total for Check #551859 $600.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRAD J MONCEAUX $600.00

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
04/08/2025
27279 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS
Total for Check #27279 $950.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS $950.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366N
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380N
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
04/08/2025 $125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
27357
LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS
FREDERICKS $125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$125.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27357 $5,700.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS $5,700.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$2,765.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
04/08/2025 $1,400.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
27257
LAW OFFICE OF DAWN HEDLUND $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
Total for Check #27257 $5,315.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND $5,315.00
$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
04/08/2025
27320 $1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE SIMS
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27320 $5,250.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE P SIMS $5,250.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
04/08/2025
27260 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F

1 AWMl NEETCE NE W AIEY EIIIT ED
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #27260 $1,350.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER $1,350.00
04/08/2025 $750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
27311
LAW OFFICE OF JERED STAPLETON Total for Check #27311 $750.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JERED STAPLETON $750.00
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
04/08/2025
27256 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN
HAYWOOD
$166.67|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$166.67[OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$166.66|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27256 $6,050.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD $6,050.00
04/08/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
27333
LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA Total for Check #27333 $700.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $700.00

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
04/08/2025 $525.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDPRBO
552018
LAW OFFICE OF LEE CRAIG Total for Check #552018 $525.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEE CRAIG $525.00
$650.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
04/08/2025
27351 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL DIAZ
$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
Total for Check #27351 $4,750.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ $4,750.00
04/08/2025 $1,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
27259
LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL NOLTE Total for Check #27259 $1,500.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL R NOLTE $1,500.00
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
04/08/2025
27348 $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ
$700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #27348 $2,850.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ $2,850.00
$70.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$390.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
04/08/2025
27310 $910.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
LAW OFFICE OF SHARON WILSON
$890.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
Total for Check #27310 $2,260.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF SHARON L WILSON $2,260.00
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
04/08/2025
27345 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY DESMOND
Total for Check #27345 $900.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND $900.00
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
04/08/2025
27248 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
LAW OFFICES OF BILL STOVALL
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #27248 $5,700.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL $5,700.00
04/08/2025 $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 351907
SETTERBERG Total for Check #551907 $700.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF JOHN SETTERBERG $700.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
04/08/2025
27326 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU
Total for Check #27326 $1,300.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU $1,300.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
04/08/2025
27245 $750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON
Total for Check #27245 $1,400.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON $1,400.00
04/08/2025 $477.10{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID4700
552001
LI FAMILY LAW GROUP Total for Check #552001 $477.10
Total For Vendor LI FAMILY LAW GROUP $477.10
04/08/2025 $13,030.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID199P
27349
LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE Total for Check #27349 $13,030.00

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE $13,030.00
$650.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
04/08/2025
27263 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
MADDOX LAW
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
Total for Check #27263 $2,700.00
Total For Vendor MADDOX LAW $2,700.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
04/08/2025
27325 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
MCDANIEL, DANNY R
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27325 $4,150.00
Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R $4,150.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
04/08/2025 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
MILLER, STEPHEN H $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
Total for Check #551970 $4,400.00
Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H $4,400.00
04/08/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
27313
MOLTZ, ZAN Total for Check #27313 $700.00
Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN $700.00
$1,001.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4680
04/08/2025
27250 $3,548.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID380P
MOSES, STEPHANIE S
Total for Check #27250 $4,549.00
Total For Vendor MOSES, STEPHANIE S $4,549.00
04/08/2025 $4,900.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTMURO77
551900
NAPLES NEUROPSYCHOLOGY Total for Check #551900 $4,900.00
Total For Vendor NAPLES NEUROPSYCHOLOGY $4,900.00
$2,500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
04/08/2025
27358 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCLIM
NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM
Total for Check #27358 $3,150.00
Total For Vendor NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM $3,150.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$2,000.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID1990
04/08/2025 $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
552004
NOGUERA, BEATRIZ $200.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4700
Total for Check #552004 $2,400.00
Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ $2,400.00
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
04/08/2025
27359 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
PASK LAW
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
Total for Check #27359 $4,350.00
Total For Vendor PASK LAW $4,350.00
04/08/2025 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
27270
PETRAZIO LAW FIRM Total for Check #27270 $650.00
Total For Vendor PETRAZIO LAW FIRM $650.00
04/08/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F

PRICE FIRM

4/8/2025 11:53:37 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor PRICE FIRM $700.00
04/08/2025 $540.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID4680
27290
RASLEY, BRANDON Total for Check #27290 $540.00
Total For Vendor RASLEY, BRANDON $540.00
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
04/08/2025 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
552019
ROGERS LAW FIRM $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #552019 $1,850.00
Total For Vendor ROGERS LAW FIRM $1,850.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
04/08/2025
27261 $700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
ROSENTHAL, KALABUS &
THERRIAN
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$2,000.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #27261 $6,700.00
Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN $6,700.00
04/08/2025 $750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A Total for Check #27254 $750.00
Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A $750.00
04/08/2025 $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
27350
ROWLAND, AL Total for Check #27350 $250.00
Total For Vendor ROWLAND, AL $250.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
04/08/2025
27303 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
SCHOMBURGER, JOHN
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #27303 $3,950.00
Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN $3,950.00
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
04/08/2025 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
27251
SEARS LAW FIRM $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
Total for Check #27251 $2,100.00
Total For Vendor SEARS LAW FIRM $2,100.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
04/08/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
551910
SERA, GENE $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #551910 $3,750.00
Total For Vendor SERA, GENE $3,750.00
$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
04/08/2025 $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
551979
SPENCER, WESLEY $750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N
Total for Check #551979 $2,550.00
Total For Vendor SPENCER, WESLEY $2,550.00
04/08/2025 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
27337
STARR LAW Total for Check #27337 $650.00
Total For Vendor STARR LAW $650.00
04/08/2025 $600.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDPRBO
551923
TOLLIVER LAW OFFICE Total for Check #551923 $600.00
Total For Vendor TOLLIVER LAW OFFICE $600.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
04/08/2025 $550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
27271
TRAN FAWCETT LAW Total for Check #27271 $550.00
Total For Vendor TRAN FAWCETT LAW $550.00
04/08/2025 $750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
27283
TREVOR THEILEN LAW OFFICE Total for Check #27283 $750.00
Total For Vendor TREVOR THEILEN LAW OFFICE $750.00
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCLIM
04/08/2025
27305 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #27305 $2,700.00
Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE $2,700.00
04/08/2025 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
551994
VITZ LAW Total for Check #551994 $650.00
Total For Vendor VITZ LAW $650.00
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
04/08/2025
27314 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
WADAS, DERK
Total for Check #27314 $1,350.00
Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK $1,350.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
U] U0 ZUZT
27298 $550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
WALPOLE, DERIC
Total for Check #27298 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor WALPOLE, DERIC $1,200.00
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
04/08/2025 $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
27297
WEAVER, RICHARD $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #27297 $750.00
Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD $750.00
$750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
04/08/2025
552025 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
WOZNIAK LAW
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$750.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #552025 $21,600.00
Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW $21,600.00
04/08/2025 $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
551911
WRIGHT, STEVEN Total for Check #551911 $650.00
Total For Vendor WRIGHT, STEVEN $650.00

GRAND TOTAL

$269,607.90

NUMBER OF CHECKS - 100
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 427
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CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID1990 COURT IND DEF-199TH OTHER CASES
CTID199P COURT IND DEF-199TH APPEALS
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296A COURT IND DEF - 296TH AD LITEM
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296N COURT IND DEF - 296TH NON INDIG
CTID2960 COURT IND DEF-296TH OTHER CASES
CTID296P COURT IND DEF-296TH APPEALS
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366N COURT IND DEF - 366TH NON INDIG
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380N COURT IND DEF - 380TH NON INDIG
CTID380P COURT IND DEF-380TH APPEALS
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417) COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417MHJ COURT IND DEF - 417th Mental Health Court Juvenile
CTID429A COURT IND DEF-429TH AD LITEM
CTID468A COURT IND DEF-468TH AD LITEM
CTID4680 COURT IND DEF-468TH OTHER CASES
CTID469A COURT IND DEF-469TH AD LITEM
CTID470A COURT IND DEF-470TH AD LITEM
CTID4700 COURT IND DEF-470TH OTHER CASES
CTIDAUXO COURT IND DEF - AUX CRT OTHER
CTIDCL1IM COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL1IN COURT IND DEF - CCL1 NON INDIG
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3N COURT IND DEF - CCL3 NON INDIG
CTIDCLAM COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCLAN COURT IND DEF - CCL4 NON INDIG
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5N COURT IND DEF - CCL5 NON INDIG
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6N COURT IND DEF - CCL6 NON INDIG
CTIDCL60 COURT IND DEF-CCL6 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7N COURT IND DEF - CCL7 NON INDIG
CTIDCL70 COURT IND DEF-CCL7 OTHER CASES
CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR



CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST
CTMURO77 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
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